2025 USAG TEXAS TOUGH
THE ROCK

650 Griffin St

Dallas, TX 75202

Feb 01, 2025 - Feb 02, 2025

Rank Num Name

Gym

1 8514 Ava Buckhalter
NVG

2 8515 Karina Mosteller
NVG

3 8522 Eryn Young
ASI Lakewood

4 8524 Tessa Goodman
TEGA

5 8526 Bentlee Brown
Extreme Gymnastics

6 8527 Jia Christiansen
Extreme Gymnastics

7 8523 Dylan Long
Rockwall

8 8525 Gwendolyn Barkley
Extreme Gymnastics

9T 8521 Madelynn Chauvin

Rockwall

9T 8516 Madelyn Frounfelker
Harford

11 8519 Brooklyn Washington
Olympo Gym

12 2087 Lily Hill
The MegaGym

13 8518 Alyssa Alvarez
Excite!

Vault

9.200

8.975

8.600
8T

8.850

9.100

8.550
10

8.800

9.000

8.450
1"T

8.650

8.450
M"T

8.600
8T

7.750
13

Official Results Published By: https://www.texastoughinvitational.com/

Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Bars

8.700

8.600

8.950

8.050
oT

8.750

8.800
2T

8.800
2T

7.800
12T

8.800
2T

8.350

8.000
1

7.800
12T

8.050
or

Beam

8.550

8.850

8.800

8.450
6T

8.000
10

8.100

8.650

8.450
6T

7.750
1

8.500

8.200

6.300
12

5.100
13

Floor

9.400

9.150

9.100

9.425

8.850
T

8.900
5T

8.050
12

8.700
10

8.800

8.300
1

8.900
5T

8.850
T

7.000
13

Meet Results

Session: R05
Level: XP
Division: Jr B

AA

35.850

35.575

35.450

34.775

34.700

34.350

34.300

33.950

33.800

or

33.800
or

33.550
11

31.550
12

27.900
13

Official Results


http://https://www.texastoughinvitational.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2025 USAG TEXAS TOUGH

THE ROCK

650 Griffin St

Dallas, TX 75202
Feb 01, 2025 - Feb 02, 2025

Rank Num
1 730
2 740

3 738

4 734
) 728
6 737
7 735
8 736
9 742
10T 741
10T 733
12 739

Name

Gym

Brynn Lewis
Richardson

Piper Matlock
TX Tumbleweeds

Madison Sontag
Moxie

Alyssa Livingston
TEGA

Charlee Bergeman
The Rock Gym

Molly Walker
ASI Lakewood

Kennedy Alkire
Moxie

Amelia Kacsmaryk
AKM United Stars

Gabbi Stephens
Bounce

Peyton Irving
Nova Gym

Nemiah Poe
Bounce

Eden O'Neal
Lone Star
Gymnastics

Vault

9.550

9.300

8.925

8.950

8.525

12

8.800
oT

8.600
1

8.850
8.800

or
9.150
8.900

9.075

Official Results Published By: https://www.texastoughinvitational.com/

Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Bars

9.000
1T

8.700

8.275

8.850

7.400
10

8.750

7.600

6.750
1

6.650
12

7.800
T

9.000
1T

7.800
T

Beam

8.600

8.050

8.675

7.600

9.025

7.550

7.700

8.100

7.800

6.200

12

6.550
10T

6.550
10T

Meet Results

Session: R06

Level: 7

Division: SR B3
Floor AA
9.200 36.350
5T 1
9.575 35.625
2 2
9.450 35.325
3 3
9.600 35.000
1 4
9.400 34.350
4 5
8.900 34.000
10 6
9.050 32.950
9 7
9.175 32.875
7 8
9.150 32.400
8 9
9.200 32.350
5T 10T
7.900 32.350
12 10T
8.875 32.300
11 12

Official Results


http://https://www.texastoughinvitational.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2025 USAG TEXAS TOUGH
THE ROCK

650 Griffin St

Dallas, TX 75202
Feb 01, 2025 - Feb 02, 2025

Rank Num
1 761
2 775
3T 766
3T 768
5 769
6 763
7 772
8 762
9 776
10 774
11 764
12 773
13 770
777

Name
Gym

Sydnee Johnson
The Rock Gym

Brenna McMillan
Rockwall

Emily McNulty
Harford

Evan
Gamewell-Talbott
Moxie

Lydia Pitman
Victory

Gabriella DePaolo
Harford

Temilola Akinola
FPG

Violet Stillman
GT

Liv Knapp
GT

Sally Chancey
ASI| Lakewood

Paisley Burdine
Lone Star
Gymnastics

Vallory Lane
Rockwall

Shayla Ramirez
Desert Dreams

Lucy Noell
JT Gymnastics

Vault

9.000
4T

9.150
2T

9.000
4T

8.900

9.150
2T

8.775
10

9.000
4T

9.200

8.500
13

8.675
12

8.825

8.700
1

8.800

Official Results Published By: https://www.texastoughinvitational.com/

Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Bars

9.550

8.550

8.050

8.700

8.400

8.075

8.600

6.650
13

8.350
6T

7.650
10

8.350
6T

7.000
1

6.850
12

14

Beam

7.825

7.850

8.600

8.425

8.100
5T

8.400

7.425
1

8.575

7.800

8.100
5T

7.125
12

7.525
10

6.000
13

14

Meet Results

Session: R06
Level: 7
Division: SR B5
Floor AA
9.300 35.675
3 1
9.450 35.000
1 2
9.075 34.725
6 3T
8.700 34.725
13 3T
9.000 34.650
8 5
9.250 34.500
4 6
8.950 33.975
aT 7
9.400 33.825
2 8
9.025 33.675
7 9
9.200 33.625
5 10
8.850 33.150
12 11
8.900 32.125
11 12
8.950 30.600
oT 13
14

Official Results


http://https://www.texastoughinvitational.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2025 USAG TEXAS TOUGH

THE ROCK

650 Griffin St

Dallas, TX 75202
Feb 01, 2025 - Feb 02, 2025

Rank Num
1 687
2 682

3 672

4 685

5 688
6 683
7 686
8 676

9 679

Name
Gym

Vivi Reed
Richardson

Zoie McLeland
The MegaGym

Addison Kuykendall
The Rock Gym

Tasia De la fuente
ASI Lakewood

Autumn Paulausky
Nova Gym

Avery Czernek
The MegaGym
Olivia Ogle
Richardson
Clara Woolley
Excite!

Alexandria Stoltz
Rogue Athletics

Vault

8.850

8.575

9.050

8.300

4l

8.500

8.550

8.950

8.300
T

Official Results Published By: https://www.texastoughinvitational.com/

Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Bars
9.000
3T
8.400
9.200
9.325
9.000

3T
6.600

8.475

9.000
3T

Beam

9.425

9.200

2T

7.750

8.300

7.800

8.450

9.200

2T

8.675

8.650

Floor

9.150

9.575

9.400

9.000

8.775

9.100

9.125

8T

8T

Meet Results

Session: W02
Level: 6
Division: Sr B

AA

36.425

35.750

35.400

34.925

34.075

32.700

27.275

25.450

17.650

Official Results
Verified


http://https://www.texastoughinvitational.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

